REVENUES
Education Programs
Focal Point Book
Member Dues
Journal Income
Chapter Income
General Contributions
Investment Revenue
Misc. Income

Total Revenue

EXPENSES

Salaries

Payroll Taxes
Personnel Benefits
Executive Committee
Governing Board
Membership Committee
Other Committees
Journal

Newsletter

Internet Services
Member Services
Member Education
Awards

Sections

Conferences

Member Acquistion/Ret
Society Office
Financing Expenses
Depreciation Expenses

Total Expenses:

NET ORDINARY INCOME

OTHER INCOME/EXPENSE
CHAPTER DIST ADD BACK
TOTAL OTHER EXPENSES

NET OTHER INCOME

NET INCOME

2009 Final

Budget

$0.00
$300.00
$119,000.00
$665,000.00
$500.00
$4,500.00
$28,000.00
$2,000.00

$819,300.00

$161,000.00
$12,000.00
$2,000.00
$38,000.00
$1,300.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$420,000.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$8,000.00
$15,000.00
$90,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$830,300.00
-$11,000.00
-$12,500.00

-$12,500.00
$12,500.00

-$11,000.00

2009 as of

Sept. 23

$0.00
$22.00
$121,588.55
$685,310.02
$0.00
$5,640.00
$1,118.72
$6,187.69

$819,866.98

$107,948.70
$8,375.84
$162.94
$19,501.61
$0.00
$539.06
$753.61
$288,004.76
$500.00
$3,149.10
$14,834.71
$0.00
$3,979.16
$1,577.38
$3,704.91
$2,786.00
$54,071.85
$3,432.09
$2,232.68

$515,554.40
$304,312.58
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$304,312.58

Percent Used Projections

0.00%
7.33%
102.18%
103.05%
0.00%
125.33%
4.00%
309.38%

100.07%

67.05%
69.80%

8.15%
51.32%

0.00%
53.91%
75.36%
68.57%
50.00%
20.99%
98.90%

0.00%
15.92%
10.52%
46.31%
18.57%
60.08%
68.64%
44.65%

62.09%

-2766.48%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

-2766.48%

Till Year End

$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$40,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00

$42,000.00

$53,000.00
$3,000.00
$600.00
$19,000.00
$1,300.00
$500.00
$700.00
$145,000.00
$500.00
$11,000.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$21,000.00
$12,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

$300,100.00
-$258,100.00
-$12,500.00

-$12,500.00
$12,500.00

$258,100.00

Projected

$0.00
$22.00
$122,588.55
$725,310.02
$0.00
$5,640.00
$2,118.72
$6,187.69

$861,866.98

$160,948.70
$11,375.84
$762.94
$38,501.61
$1,300.00
$1,039.06
$1,453.61
$433,004.76
$1,000.00
$14,149.10
$15,834.71
$0.00
$24,979.16
$13,577.38
$7,704.91
$5,786.00
$74,071.85
$5,432.09
$4,732.68

$815,654.40
$46,212.58
$0.00

-$12,500.00
$12,500.00

$46,212.58

Total Inc/Exp 2010 Proposed

Budget

$0.00
$50.00
$122,000.00
$738,000.00
$500.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00

$873,050.00

$260,000.00
$17,000.00
$4,000.00
$38,000.00
$1,300.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$355,200.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$15,000.00
$90,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$872,000.00
$1,050.00
-$12,500.00

-$12,500.00
$12,500.00

$1,050.00



